
 

 

 

 

AUTISM SUPPORT TEAM 

 AutismSupportTeam@southwark.gov.uk 

The Autism Support Team will be operating a remote service during this current time of nursery 
and school closures. Our specialist team are able to provide consultations to parents/carers, and 
educational staff via digital communication. This may be a scheduled telephone appointment, 
facetime appointment, email or text message.  
 
We will also operate a daily helpline during working hours should you wish to speak to a member 
of the team to discuss ways in which you can support your child at home. 

 
Day Morning 9am-1pm Afternoon 1pm-5pm 

Monday Laura and Jaime James and Gemma 

Tuesday Gemma and Blagoje James and Jaime 

Wednesday Annette and Jaime Blagoje and Laura 

Thursday Annette and James Laura and Gemma 

Friday Laura and Blagoje Annette and Jaime 

 
Contacts for Team Members 

 Meg Newman -  Team Manager / Speech & Language Therapist 
Telephone: 07950 565 362 Email: Meg.newman@southwark.gov.uk 

 

 Laura McMullan - Early Years Specialist Teacher  
Telephone: 07983 616 017 Email: Laura.mcmullan@southwark.gov.uk 
 

 Gemma Dunn - KS1 and KS2 Specialist Teacher 
Telephone: 07931 363 634 Email: Gemma.Dunn@southwark.gov.uk 
  

 (Ms) Jaime Patt – KS1 and KS2 Specialist Teacher 
Telephone: 07927 563 577 Email: Jaime.patt@southwark.gov.uk 
 

 James Woodley - Early Years Specialist Teaching Assistant 
Telephone: 07925 642 096 Email: James.woodley@southwark.gov.uk 

 
 Annette Archer - Early Years Autism Support Officer 

Telephone: 07885 824 982 Email: Annette.archer@southwark.gov.uk 
 

 Blagoje Vucinic - Autism Post Diagnosis Support Worker 
Telephone: 07802 860 871 Email: Blagoje.vucinic@southwark.gov.uk 
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